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bif_DrivenByTheWinds.mov
BLM_BestLaidSkies_uwoll.mov
BM_BirdlifeOverCreteSm_Prog.mov
CJB_Above_the_Earth.mov
gibb_UnderneathTheLivingsky.mov
gks_turbulent_skies.mov.mov
jcl_TheLivingSkiesInMemoriam.mov
jm_friendly_skies.mov

JM_It is written.mov
mdt_hometoroost.mov
na_flights_of_feather.mov
reh_ClearSkies.mov
res_watchthesky.mov
ss_FowlesOfDiversSorts.mov
wagsskies.mov

30.4 MB
20.6 MB
33.8 MB
40.1 MB
14.6 MB
10.8 MB
47.8 MB
42.7 MB
34.3 MB
45.5 MB

6.8 MB
48.0 MB
25.6 MB
49.7 MB
22.2 MB

1/13/07 1:58
1/21/07 1:11
1/21/07 3:43
1/14/07 5:16
1/10/07 4:41
1/20/07 5:12
1/11/07 4:03
1/19/07 7:23
1/11/07 6:02
1/17/07 7:48
1/11/07 2:58
1/15/07 11:4;
1/20/07 1:21
1/21/07 6:29
1/19/07 4:55



